1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

College of
Agriculture

and Natural

Resources

College of
Arts &
Sciences

College of
Business

College of
Education

University of Wyoming
Overall University Totals by College
Preliminary UW Counts - Fall Beginning of Semester

College of
Engineering
and Applied

Science

College of
Health
Sciences

College of |Interdisciplinary Undeclared

Law

Programs*

Federal
Totals**

12,430
12,524
12,656
12,052
12,012
12,020
11,361
11,251
11,094
11,124
10,940
11,057
11,602
11,904
12,021

12,238
12,053

n System implementation.

2,894 1,547 1,675 1,077 1,246 204
769 3,091 1,352 1,656 1,062 1,330 220 - 3,044
77 3,258 1,197 1,752 1,117 1,347 220 - 2,988
801 3,320 1,101 1,740 1,198 1,402 222 - 2,268
779 3,392 1,009 1,563 1,200 1,400 224 -- 2,445
848 3,558 1,024 1,312 1,161 1,560 232 - 2,325
785 3,564 1,041 1,217 1,140 1,522 225 -- 1,867
806 3,499 1,075 1,291 1,127 1,474 209 - 1,770
798 3,473 1,060 1,423 1,114 1,416 213 1 1,596
858 3,441 1,129 1,428 1,118 1,396 226 2 1,526
830 3,339 1,133 1,408 1,106 1,474 234 3 1,413
799 3,261 1,206 1,305 1,075 1,421 228 3 1,759
772 3,195 1,294 1,354 1,442 1,496 237 6 1,806
764 3,314 1,340 1,438 1,388 1,563 236 8 1,853
776 3,371 1,302 1,436 1,377 1,694 241 14 1,810
805 3,568 1,349 1,493 1,330 1,719 228 6 1,740
870 3,567 1,277 1,436 1,386 1,754 228 6 1,529
Beginning of Semester numbers are not available due to the Banner Student Informatio
831 3,621 1,153 1,508 1,443 1,794 229 54 1,367
833 3,615 1,163 1,423 1,486 1,818 219 71 1,292
897 3,819 1,056 1,555 1,556 1,917 225 85 1,217
951 3,970 1,056 1,623 1,610 2,013 231 119 1,258
956 4,024 1,069 1,629 1,636 1,993 223 165 1,172
983 3,979 1,166 1,491 1,728 1,986 229 171 1,123
1,015 3,935 1,211 1,369 1,793 1,946 222 176 1,059

Professional

Development YW Total
Prior to 2008,
there was no 12,524
consistent way 12,656
to identify
professional 12,052
development 12,012
students, whose
credits cannot 12,020
be used towards 11,361
a degree. Per
federal 11,251
guidelines, such 11,094
students will no 11,124
longer be
included in 10,940
federal student
headcounts or 11,057
national 11,602
publications. UW
totals will 11,904
continue to 12,021
include all
students. 12,238
12,053
N/A 12,000
179 12,099
211 12,538
161 12,992
53 12,920
266 13,122
202 12,928

* Interdisciplinary Programs, Graduate School, School of Energy Resources, and Environment & Natural Resources. No adjustments were made to move interdisciplinary majors into colleges.
** Counts used for official federal reporting.



	College

