University of Wyoming Overall University Totals by College Preliminary UW Counts - Fall Beginning of Semester

Fall	College of Agriculture and Natural Resources	College of Arts & Sciences	College of Business	College of Education	College of Engineering and Applied Science	College of Health Sciences	College of Law	Interdisciplinary Programs*	Undeclared	Federal Totals**	Professional Development	UW Total	
1989	698	2,894	1,547	1,675	1,077	1,246	204		3,089	12,430	Prior to 2008, there was no consistent way to identify professional development students, whose credits cannot be used towards a degree. Per federal guidelines, such students will no longer be included in federal student headcounts or national publications. UW totals will continue to include all students.	12,430	
1990	769	3,091	1,352	1,656	1,062	1,330	220		3,044	12,524		12,524	
1991	777	3,258	1,197	1,752	1,117	1,347	220		2,988	12,656		12,656	
1992	801	3,320	1,101	1,740	1,198	1,402	222		2,268	12,052		12,052	
1993	779	3,392	1,009	1,563	1,200	1,400	224		2,445	12,012		12,012	
1994	848	3,558	1,024	1,312	1,161	1,560	232		2,325	12,020		12,020	
1995	785	3,564	1,041	1,217	1,140	1,522	225		1,867	11,361		11,361	
1996	806	3,499	1,075	1,291	1,127	1,474	209		1,770	11,251		11,251	
1997	798	3,473	1,060	1,423	1,114	1,416	213	1	1,596	11,094		11,094	
1998	858	3,441	1,129	1,428	1,118	1,396	226	2	1,526	11,124		11,124	
1999	830	3,339	1,133	1,408	1,106	1,474	234	3	1,413	10,940		10,940	
2000	799	3,261	1,206	1,305	1,075	1,421	228	3	1,759	11,057		11,057	
2001	772	3,195	1,294	1,354	1,442	1,496	237	6	1,806	11,602		11,602	
2002	764	3,314	1,340	1,438	1,388	1,563	236	8	1,853	11,904		11,904	
2003	776	3,371	1,302	1,436	1,377	1,694	241	14	1,810	12,021		12,021	
2004	805	3,568	1,349	1,493	1,330	1,719	228	6	1,740	12,238		12,238	
2005	870	3,567	1,277	1,436	1,386	1,754	228	6	1,529	12,053		12,053	
2006		Beginning of Semester numbers are not available due to the Banner Student Information System implementation.											
2007	831	3,621	1,153	1,508	1,443	1,794	229	54	1,367	12,000	N/A	12,000	
2008	833	3,615	1,163	1,423	1,486	1,818	219	71	1,292	11,920	179	12,099	
2009	897	3,819	1,056	1,555	1,556	1,917	225	85	1,217	12,327	211	12,538	
2010	951	3,970	1,056	1,623	1,610	2,013	231	119	1,258	12,831	161	12,992	
2011	956	4,024	1,069	1,629	1,636	1,993	223	165	1,172	12,867	53	12,920	
2012	983	3,979	1,166	1,491	1,728	1,986	229	171	1,123	12,856	266	13,122	
2013	1,015	3,935	1,211	1,369	1,793	1,946	222	176	1,059	12,726	202	12,928	

^{*} Interdisciplinary Programs, Graduate School, School of Energy Resources, and Environment & Natural Resources. No adjustments were made to move interdisciplinary majors into colleges.

** Counts used for official federal reporting.